Five Works — Beat Consoni

Quart Publishers Lucerne



18

26

36

46

54

67

De aedibus 4 — Notat

Heinz Wirz

A Conversation with Beat Consoni

Gerhard Mack

Apartment Building, Seestrasse, Horn

Egloff Single Family House, Bottighofen

Haslach School, Au

Fire Brigade Depot, Abtwil

Johanneum Home for Adults, Neu St.Johann
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